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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MASTER

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

BARTOLO Sasha Andrea
CIVERA Simone

PAVAN Mattia

RECHER Alberto
CARLUCCIO Emiliano
PANZONE Edoardo
BRUNAZZ| Emilio
AUDANO Matteo
VOLONTERIO Alex

10 BERRUTI POZZI Lorenzo Ma
11 ROGGIO Salvatore

12 SERONE Matteo

13 COMOTTO Luca

14 CASO Donato

15 CELESTE Damiano

16 DELFINO Enea

17 BRASOLIN Luca

18 BELLINI Davide
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NON CLASSIFICATI
8 CIUFFREDA Raffaele

SERAFIN Umberto
NEZI| Andrea
AGNUSDEI Alessandro
TACCHINI Enrico
PRATILLO Andrea
COLTORTI Alessio
ARIEMME Tommaso
PIEMONTESI Jacopo
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ROSSI Daniele
CAPPATO Andrea
GASCONE Andrea
BERRUTI Livio

INZILLO Stefano
BARBIERI Julio Eduardo
PALISI Roberto
CARNEVALE Paolo
CHIODI Enrico Mario
MONGINOT Benoit
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FERRONI Jacopo
FILIPPA Luca

RAITERI Matteo
MASTRIZZI Riccardo
FUSCO Alberto
MAZZONE Andrea
PRIASCA Luca
GONZALEZ DIEZ Guillermo
SPADARO Gianluca
SANGUEDOLCE Fabio
MILAN Gianluca
PONZI Marco
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ANNO  SOCIETA'

50 m Stile Libero - MASCHI

MASTER 25M

1994 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
1995 Nuoto Club Torino

1993 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
1993 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
1995 Aquatica Torino ssd

1996 Torino Nuoto

1996 Aquatica Torino ssd

1995 Torino Nuoto

1993 Natatio Master Team asd
1997 Torino Nuoto

1995 Sisport Spa ssd

1996 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
1994 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1994 Aquatica Torino ssd

1995 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1996 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1994 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1997 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

MASTER 30M

1992 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1989 Nuoto Club Torino

1989 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
1991 Natatio Master Team asd
1991 Torino Nuoto

1990 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
1990 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1990 Ronchiverdi ssd

MASTER 35M

1984 Aquatica Torino ssd

1983 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
1984 Aquatica Torino ssd

1983 Torino Nuoto

1987 Natatio Master Team asd
1987 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1984 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
1983 Aquatica Torino ssd

1986 Derthona Nuoto

1984 Promonuoto asd - Torino

MASTER 40M

1982 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1978 Torino Nuoto

1978 Swimming Club Alessandria
1982 Derthona Nuoto

1981 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1982 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
1982 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1982 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1982 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
1982 Natatio Master Team asd
1981 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
1978 Promonuoto asd - Torino

ARRIVO  PUNTI

23.88 928.81
2409 920.71
2451 904.94
26.03 852.09
26.60 833.83
27.75 799.28
2817 787.36
28.20 786.52
28.99 765.09
29.83 743.55
2994 740.81
30.66 723.42
30.80 720.13
31.37  707.04
3245 683.51
33.77  656.80
33.96 653.12
36.65 605.18
2490 891.97
2599 854.56
26.28 845.13
26.32 843.84
26.38 841.93
29.32  757.50
30.35 731.80

1'02.00 358.23

26.68 846.33
28.38 795.63
2841  794.79
28.71  786.49
30.53 739.60
30.63 737.19
3225 700.16
3280 688.41
3299 684.45
3596 627.92
27.03 859.05
27.86 833.45
29.78 779.72
30.59 759.07
31.24 743.28
33.69 689.23
33.91 684.75
33.94 684.15
3441 674.80
3498 663.81
36.71  632.53
3712 625.54
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POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO  SOCIETA’ ARRIVO  PUNTI

MASTER 45M
1 SANTAVICCA Marco Luca ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 26.50 893.58
2 VENTURINO Samuel ITA 1977 NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 27.39 864.55
3 VITROTTI Luca ITA 1973 Aquatica Torino ssd 28.08 843.30
4 OTTENGA Armando ITA 1977 Nuotatori Canavesani 28.37 834.68
5 GIARDINA Andrea ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 28.97 817.40
6 MARCHETTO Paolo ITA 1973 Natatio Master Team asd 29.21 810.68
7 MORETTI Paolo ITA 1975 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.33 755.83
8 COLETTA Roberto ITA 1974 CN Saint Vincent ssd 31.60 749.37
9 DELLA LUNA Adriano ITA 1974 CN Sebastopoli - Torino 34.07 695.04
10 BALDASSIN Ettore ITA 1975 Sisport Spa ssd 3449 686.58
NON CLASSIFICATI
5 KORMENDI Daniel Marius ITA 1973 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo SQ 880.30
Falsa partenza (26.90)
3 DAVI' Antonino ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
MASTER 50M
1 BARRACANE Raffaele ITA 1970 Aquatica Torino ssd 29.67 818.34
2 MANFREDINI Alberto ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 32.70 742.51
3 CACIOLI Marco Walter ITA 1972 Sisport Spa ssd 36.39 667.22
4 SILVESTRI Mauro ITA 1972 Sisport Spa ssd 36.69 661.76
5 PONTE Paolo ITA 1970 Sisport Spa ssd 36.85 658.89
6 PROVINELLI Giuseppe ITA 1968 Natatio Master Team asd 37.39 649.37
7 NEGRO Giovanni Battista ITA 1968 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 39.33 617.34
8 MARGARA Marco ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4398 552.07
MASTER 55M
1 BOCCHIO Marco ITA 1965 Aquafitssd arl 28.24  886.69
2 POME' Paolo ITA 1964 Sisport Spa ssd 2899 863.75
3 ROTUNDO Salvatore ITA 1963 Sisport Spa ssd 33.77 741.49
4 MASSARO Renato ITA 1964 CN Sebastopoli - Torino 33.86 739.52
5 ROCCA Ugo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 36.46 686.78
6 CARNUCCIO Raffaele ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 36.90 678.59
7 BELLINI Alessio ITA 1966 Nuotatori Canavesani 39.64 631.69
8 CASTELLANI Lorenzo ITA 1963 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4439 564.09
NON CLASSIFICATI
2 GAMBERONI Davide ITA 1967 Natatio Master Team asd
8 GUAGNINI Stefano ITA 1966 Derthona Nuoto
4 RIBALDONE Enrico ITA 1964 Sisport Spa ssd
MASTER 60M
1 GALLIMBENI Roberto ITA 1958 Aquatica Torino ssd 29.50 872.54
2 AUDINO Fabrizio ITA 1962 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 30.87 833.82
3 LO MONACO Salvatore ITA 1959 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3724 691.19
MASTER 70M
1 VERONICA Pier Francesco ITA 1952 Natatio Master Team asd 35.08 808.72
GIORDA Franco ITA 1950 Sisport Spa ssd 1'02.00 457.58
MASTER 75M
1 CABRINI Ferdinando ITA 1945 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'03.35 481.61
MASTER 85M
1 PERONDINI Giorgio ITA 1937 Sisport Spa ssd 38.65 941.79
AMATORI 20 UOMINI
1 SCHIRRIPA Edoardo ITA 2001 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.31
2 GIUDICE Andrea Carmine ITA 1999 Sisport Spa ssd 26.88
3 SIENA Stefano ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino ssd 2817
4 FEDERICO Francesco ITA 1998 Aquatica Torino ssd 28.93
5 TESSITORE Andrea ITA 2000 Torino Nuoto 29.01
6 SERONE Luca ITA 1999 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 29.43
7 RAIMONDO Daniele ITA 1998 Natatio Master Team asd 31.04

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 NARDO Federico ITA 2000 Swimming Club Alessandria
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